
 

Garlic Bread  
Four slices / add cheese and crispy bacon + $3

Calamari and Aioli

Wagyu Spring Rolls (3) 
Wagyu brisket, slow cooked in mixed spices ... delicious!

'The Bun' Works Burger 
Beef or chicken burger with tomato, lettuce, caramelized onion, cheese,
pineapple, bacon, egg, BBQ sauce & aioli. Served with chips.

Steak Sandwich 
Toasted thin baguette with bacon, carmelised onion, cheese, lettuce,
tomato, beetroot, aioli & BBQ sauce. Served with beer battered chips.

Schnitzel Burger 
Chicken schnitzel, bacon, lettuce, cheese, tomato & aioli. Served with
beer battered chips.

Fisherman's Basket
Crumbed and battered mixed seafood served with salad and chips.

The Maclagan'
400g crumbed steak served with your choice of two sides and sauce

Prime Rib Fillet
300g prime rib fillet from Maclagan Meats served with two sides & sauce

Prime Rump
350g prime rump with your choice of two sides and sauce

Chicken Parmi
Crumbed chicken breast layered with ham, mozzarella and napoli sauce.
Served with your choice of two sides.

Fish and Chips
Battered barramundi served with salad and beer battered chips.

Chinese BBQ Style Noodles
Thick hokkien noodles with stir fry vegetables and lashings of special
sauce. Choose beef, chicken or vegetarian.

 
Freddee's Rissoles
Just like mum used to make! Two rissoles served with creamy mash,
steamed vegetables and Diane sauce.

Chicken Schnitzel
Cooked until golden and served with your choice of two sides.

Sweet Potato Fries
Crispy sweet potato fries with aioli

Beer Battered Chips
Large serve of beer battered chips with gravy or creamy garlic sauce

KIDS SPECIALS               $10

Chicken nuggets, chips and veges 
Sausage, chips and vegetables
Fish, chips and vegetables

SIDES

Steamed vegetables
Beer battered chips

$4 where not included

SAUCES

Creamy garlic
Mushroom

$1.50 where not included

Creamy mash
Salad

Diane
Gravy

ALL DAY PIZZAS             $18

$7.50
 
 

$12.50
 

$14.00
 
 

$17.50
 
 
 

$16.00
 
 
 

$15.00
 
 
 

$19.00
 
 

$22.00
 
 

$31.90
 
 

$29.90
 
 

$20.00
 
 
 

$15.00
 
 

$19.90
 
 
 

$19.00
 
 
 

$17.00
 
 

$8.50
 
 

$8.50
 
 
 


