<b>Garlic Bread</b> Four slices / add cheese and crispy bacon + \$3	\$7.50
Calamari and Aioli	\$12.50
Wagyu Spring Rolls (3) Wagyu brisket, slow cooked in mixed spices delicious!	\$14.00
<b>'The Bun' Works Burger</b> Beef or chicken burger with tomato, lettuce, caramelized onion pineapple, bacon, egg, BBQ sauce & aioli. Served with chips.	<b>\$17.50</b> n, cheese,
Steak Sandwich Toasted thin baguette with bacon, carmelised onion, cheese, tomato, beetroot, aioli & BBQ sauce. Served with beer battere	
Schnitzel Burger Chicken schnitzel, bacon, lettuce, cheese, tomato & aioli. Ser beer battered chips.	<b>\$15.00</b> ved with
Fisherman's Basket Crumbed and battered mixed seafood served with salad and o	<b>\$19.00</b> chips.
<b>The Maclagan'</b> 400g crumbed steak served with your choice of two sides and	<b>\$22.00</b> sauce
<b>Prime Rib Fillet</b> 300g prime rib fillet from Maclagan Meats served with two side	<b>\$31.90</b> es & sauce
<b>Prime Rump</b> 350g prime rump with your choice of two sides and sauce	\$29.90
<b>Chicken Parmi</b> Crumbed chicken breast layered with ham, mozzarella and na Served with your choice of two sides.	<b>\$20.00</b> apoli sauce.
Fish and Chips Battered barramundi served with salad and beer battered chip	<b>\$15.00</b> os.
<b>Chinese BBQ Style Noodles</b> Thick hokkien noodles with stir fry vegetables and lashings of sauce. Choose beef, chicken or vegetarian.	<b>\$19.90</b> special
Freddee's Rissoles Just like mum used to make! Two rissoles served with creamy steamed vegetables and Diane sauce.	<b>\$19.00</b> / mash,
Chicken Schnitzel Cooked until golden and served with your choice of two sides.	\$17.00
Sweet Potato Fries Crispy sweet potato fries with aioli	\$8.50
Beer Battered Chips Large serve of beer battered chips with gravy or creamy garlie	<b>\$8.50</b> sauce



